KTAx333 Series
Zero-Drift、MicroPower、CMOS Operational Amplifiers
KTsense Microelectronics Co.,Ltd. 1 Rev 1.0
1 Features
 Low Offset Voltage
- 2μV (Typical)
- 10μV (Maximum)
 Zero Drift: 0.05μV/℃ (Maximum)

Zero-Drift、MicroPower、CMOS Operational Amplifiers
KTsense Microelectronics Co.,Ltd. 12 Rev 1.0
Order Information
Order Number Package PIN Number Package Qty Temperature
KTA333-ST5 SOT23-5 5 3000 -40℃~125℃
KTA2333-MP8 MSOP-8 8 4000 -40℃~125℃
KTA333-SF5* SOT353-5 5 - -40℃~125℃
KTA333-SC5* SC70-5 5 - -40℃~125℃
KTA333-SC8* SOIC-8 8 - -40℃~125℃
KTA2333-DZ8* DFN2020-8 8 - -40℃~125℃
KTA2333-SP8* SOP-8 8 4000 -40℃~125℃
*Only a small number of samples are provided,and large-scale is not supported temporarily.
KTAx333 Series